
OSC HOUSE + REC HALL 

COMPLEX 



OPF 

FFF 

PRS 

FFF 

PRS 

FFF 

PRS 

OP

F 

FFF 

PRS 

FFF 

SLB 
STO 

FFF 

PRS 

9 

10 
10 

33 

30 

4 

8
 

1 

1
1
 

2
5
 

6
 

2
6
 

3
8

 

4
1

 

5
6
 

30 

3
2
 2

6
 

1
0

 

20 

16 

16 

5 
5

 

   RECHALL 

STORE 

GAMEROOM 

LAUNDRY 

STORAGE 

BATHROOM 

Mobile  
home 

Home 

Screen 
porch 


